LINEAR BEARING TYPE RNG
2
Innovative design and manufacture of precision
linear bearings, frictionless slides, positioning
stages and engineered-to-spec motion systems.
Company's headquarters in Dedemsvaart, Netherlands
PM has engineered and manufactured innovative and top quality precision linear bearings and slides at our research
and production facilities in the Netherlands since 1966. We are experts in finding solutions that meet the specific

Roller cages are available in POM or PEEK material.
Rail ends have threaded holes for fixing type GBN end
pieces.
For assembly of the rails, special type GDN screws are
available to order separately.
Anti cage creep technology available on request, page 94
and 95.
R N GL I N E A R  B E A R I N G S
63
Rail type Main dimensions
D
Mounting holes
Standard Stainless steel A B C E f g h k m p
  RNG-4050     RNG-4050-SS 50 1x25
  RNG-4075     RNG-4075-SS 75 2x25
  RNG-4100     RNG-4100-SS 100 3x25
  RNG-4125     RNG-4125-SS 125 4x25
  RNG-4150     RNG-4150-SS 150 5x25
  RNG-4175     RNG-4175-SS 175 19 9 9 4 12.5 6x25 3.5±0.2 2.65 M3 5.5
  RNG-4200     RNG-4200-SS 200 7x25
  RNG-4225     RNG-4225-SS 225 8x25
  RNG-4250     RNG-4250-SS 250 9x25
  RNG-4275     RNG-4275-SS 275 10x25
  RNG-4300     RNG-4300-SS  300 11x25
  RNG-6100     RNG-6100-SS 100 3x25
  RNG-6150     RNG-6150-SS 150 5x25
  RNG-6200     RNG-6200-SS 200 7x25
  RNG-6250     RNG-6250-SS 250 25 12 12 6 12.5 9x25 5±0.2 3.3 M4 7
  RNG-6300     RNG-6300-SS 300 11x25
  RNG-6350     RNG-6350-SS 350 13x25
  RNG-6400     RNG-6400-SS 400 15x25
Bold = Short lead time item
Regular = Long lead time item - please ask us about prices and lead times
R N G
64